

www.ecourtsindia.com

Peti ti o n e r (s)

www.ecourtsindia.com

Respondent (s)

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.

HON'B L E MR. J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U
HON'B L E MR. J U S T I C E A S O K K U M A R G A N G U L L Y

Mr. Rohit Ar y a, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Ban t h i a, A d v .
Mr. Niti n Gau r, Ad v.

Mr. Mah a v i r Singh , Sr. Ad v.
Mr. P.S a d a s i v a n N a i r , Sr. Adv.
Gp.C a p t. K a r a n Singh B h a t i , A d v .

Mr. S. K. Dhingra, Adv.

UPO N heari n g couns el the Cour t made the follo w i n g
O R D E R

As prayed, one week's time and no more is allowed to file the counter affidavit in S.L. P. (C) No.8713 of 2008, titled State of M.P. vs. National Thermal Power Corp n., which is stated to be a connected case.

Rejoinder there to, if any, may be filed within two weeks 'there after'.

List this petition along with other connected petitions for
final hearing on 02nd September, 2009.
(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Indu Sati ja)
Court Master Court Master